Ganesh, Associate Professor, Department of Production Technology, 

Madras Institute of Technology, Anna University, Chennai – 600 044 

S.No. Name of the Post No. of Posts Duration 
Emoluments per 

month 

1 

Project Assistant 

01 

25 Months 

Rs. 25,000/- 
(Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand Only) 

consolidated 

Essential 
Qualification: 

B.E / B.Tech in Biomedical Engineering / Mechatronics / Robotics and Automation / 

Mechanical / Production / Automobile / Industrial / Instrumentation and Control / 

Electronics and Instrumentation / Electrical and Electronics / Electronics and